



2026:CGHC:18633

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5580 of 2022Mohan Singh Rawat **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors

27.09.2022	Shri Atanu Ghosh, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. GA for the State. Shri Suyash Dhar, Advocate for respondent No.2. Shri Sanjay Patel, Advocate for respondent No.3. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 submits that he has filed calculation sheet yesterday itself. Calculation sheet stated to be filed, is not forming part of record. List the matter in week commencing 17.10.2022 in top of the list. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Jamal/-