



2026:CGHC:18633

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S). No. 5580 of 2022

Mohan Singh Rawat Vs. State of C.G.

<u>21/10/2022</u>	Mr. Atanu Ghosh, counsel for petitioner. Mr. R.K. Bhagat, Dy.G.A. for the State-respondent. Mr. Himanshu Kumar Saraf on behalf of Mr. Suyash Dhar Badgaiya, counsel for respondent No.2 Mr. Sanjay Patel, counsel for respondent No.3. Heard. As prayed by learned counsel for respondent No.2, list this case in the week commencing 07.11.2022 under same head. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
balram	